0102-010-001
0102-010-101 =
- N

6758 @
© <950 )

[Jslander BV A
Oude Dijk 10 A
8096 RK Oldebroek | The Netherlands SMART
T +31(0)525 633420 | F +31 (0)525 631067 gyl
IJSLANDER info@ijslander.com | www.ijslander.com =B
v

28-11-2022 / Rev.: B




4202

1240
3565
Max cm. —_|
H \
H H
= %} Max. kg
= I i | i
(9] :‘ ": ﬂE
B
m llOll
2 1] “
o
S il
- N #19
6541
o
c
) Q
'\(’-’Q
Q.
o
o
=
| 1500
o
o
=

oogld

MAX

ol &) |

20,7 ¢ 6,5x4,2x2,3 m ~546 kg ~0,16n% 16/18x310 cm 96 kg




D11348

RS00524

/

RS00558

RS00559
D11345 — ||
M20009
LE20985
LE15116
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11341 1150x750mm, 620mm Gap
1 D11343 930x750mm, Closed
1 D11345 930x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11348 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11928 Taifun
1 D50002 Mountain plate Fh: 950
4 LE15116 L: 600mm
1 LE20985 Rib 80cm
1 LE22004 Slide 50x170x195cm
1 M20009 1150x1020mm
1 RS00522 2160-180
1 RS00524 2160-180
1 RS00558 2160-180
1 RS00559 2160-180

D11343

RS00522

D11341

D50002

LE22004

LE15116

D11928



1562

950

2640

950

800

] (<o}
(o] [
o] AN
~ o ~
N N
L N
N N
L N

4547




D11348
D11343

LE16186
D11341

D11345

~—— LE16186

LE16192

g M20009
Parts List r\\(,x\T -

QTY | PARTNO DESCRIP. | '

1 D11341 1150x750mm, 620mm Gap B

1 |D11343 930x750mm, Closed | Z

1 |D11345 930x750mm, 490mm Gap i 5 “NORNA 100g

1 |D11348 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap | o (LE16604)

8 |LE16186 6x100 Ch Lubricating paste

19 |LE16192  |5x80mm | | =

1 |M20009 1150x1020mm Lo




A

6758

RS00524

LE16100 &A\
LE15108 LE16152

LE15196
LE16556

D11343

RS00522

@14 LE99715

D11341
LE16179

155

LE16022

j
\\E;?E;;;,7 LE16168

LE16056

LE16556
I
LE16152
TN
D11348
D11345
M20009
RS00559 -
RS00558 ———| |
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

1 D11341 1150x750mm, 620mm Gap A
1 D11343 930x750mm, Closed
1 D11345 930x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11348 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap 5
8 LE15108 238x40mm
8 LE15196 M16x230 mm B
2 LE16022 M12x40 mm
2 |LE16056  |M12 cap nut
8 LE16100 M16 nut
16 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
2 LE16168 M12 - @24 mm
3 LE16179 @5x30mm Ch L
16 LE16556 @42/38mm
1 |LE22004 Slide 50x170x195¢cm @ ﬁ
1 LE99715 @14mm, 1=200/130mm L
1 M20009 1150x1020mm T
1 RS00522 2160-180 : J‘
1 |RS00524 | @160-180 1 O —
1 RS00558 2160-180
1 RS00559 3160-180 A




LE20985

LE15116 E LE16322
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
2 LE15116 L: 600mm
4 LE16322 @8x80 Dh
1 LE20985 Rib 80cm

LE16322

i T
— [off =
1 B




LE16599

LE16026

LE15910

LE15901

LE16054

LE16153

LE16502

D11928

LE13100

D50002

LE16153

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11928 Taifun
1 D50002 Mountain plate Fh: 950
1 LE13100 Shackle
2 LE15116 L: 600mm
2 LE15901 3x16, PH
1 LE15910 Name tag
1 LE16026 M10x40 mm (total 60mm) Eyebolt
3 LE16054 M10 cap nut
2 LE16082 Buttonhead 10x50
2 LE16153 M10 - @29mm
4 LE16156 M10-@20
4 LE16185 @5x60 mm Ch
1 LE16502 Spacer 6mm
1 LE16556 B42/38mm
1 LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml

=]

=]

LE16185

LE16082

LE16156

8/8

LE16156

LE16054

LE15116





